

State vs. Chatar Pal @ Sanju & Anr.

SC No. 759/19

FIR No. 131/18

PS Subzi Mandi

21.11.2020

Ld. Presiding Officer is attending a virtual conference organized by Delhi Judicial Academy today.

Proceedings convened through Video Conferencing.

Present : None for the State.

The accused persons are present (*through physical mode*).

To come up for purpose fixed on **16.12.2020**.

Reader
21.11.2020